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XXXIV TROFEO SANTURTZI
Santurtzi, 4/5/2024

Prueba 14 Fem., 100m Braza Abs.
04/05/2024 Resultados

AN Tiempo 50m 100m

14 - 15 años

449,00 DOVAL GUIJARRO, Ane 10 D.N. Portugalete 1:21.39 39.15 42.24
402,00 PEÑA OTERO, Irati 10 C.N. Santurtzi 1:24.43 39.46 44.97
395,00 CEREZO FERNANDEZ, Uxue 10 C.N. Santurtzi 1:24.96 39.91 45.05
363,00 GUILLEN CALVO, Ariane 10 Galdakao I.T. 1:27.40 42.74 44.66
338,00 BARANDA ITURRASPE, Ane 10 Kikunbera I.T. 1:29.44 43.01 46.43
324,00 BERMEJO HOCES, Naiara 09 C.N. Santurtzi 1:30.71 42.96 47.75
248,00 MUGIRA ELORZA, Jare 10 Gernika-Kosnoaga I.T. 1:39.25 47.26 51.99
243,00 LEKUONA PUERTO, Laia 09 C.D.N.Meatzaldea De Abanto Y Zierbena1:39.81 46.28 53.53
200,00 OJEDA URQUIJO, Idoia 09 Club Natacion Zurkide Zalla 1:46.58 49.29 57.29
177,00 TERRADILLOS ALVAREZ, Zurixe09 C.D.N.Meatzaldea De Abanto Y Zierbena1:50.99 51.23 59.76
151,00 SANTAMARIA MARTINEZ, M. 09 C.D.N.Meatzaldea De Abanto Y Zierbena1:56.94 54.74 1:02.20

- MAGUNAGOIKOETXEA ALONSO, M.09 C.D.N.Meatzaldea De Abanto Y Zierbena
- ZUÑIGA BEISTEGUI, Joane 10 Kikunbera I.T. 1:38.29 45.57 52.72
- SANCHEZ MANCHON, Ainhoa 09 C.D.N.Meatzaldea De Abanto Y Zierbena

16 - 18 años

472,00 SOBRINO OLMOS, Yaiza 07 C.N. Santurtzi 1:20.04 36.82 43.22
433,00 LARREA ASENSIO, Irati 06 Galdakao I.T. 1:22.40 38.94 43.46
421,00 VILLAR PEREZ, Eider 06 Galdakao I.T. 1:23.14 39.10 44.04
401,00 ALDAY ARIAS, Lexuri 08 Sopela Igeriketa Swim 1:24.50 39.63 44.87
385,00 RUBIANES EMBEITA, Maren 08 Gernika-Kosnoaga I.T. 1:25.66 40.60 45.06
354,00 PUENTE GONZALEZ, Izaro 08 C.N. Santurtzi 1:28.15 41.13 47.02

Abs.

517,00 SOPELANA BOYERO, Eider 05 Sopela Igeriketa Swim 1:17.69 36.42 41.27
472,00 SOBRINO OLMOS, Yaiza 07 C.N. Santurtzi 1:20.04 36.82 43.22
449,00 DOVAL GUIJARRO, Ane 10 D.N. Portugalete 1:21.39 39.15 42.24
433,00 LARREA ASENSIO, Irati 06 Galdakao I.T. 1:22.40 38.94 43.46
421,00 VILLAR PEREZ, Eider 06 Galdakao I.T. 1:23.14 39.10 44.04
402,00 PEÑA OTERO, Irati 10 C.N. Santurtzi 1:24.43 39.46 44.97
401,00 ALDAY ARIAS, Lexuri 08 Sopela Igeriketa Swim 1:24.50 39.63 44.87
395,00 CEREZO FERNANDEZ, Uxue 10 C.N. Santurtzi 1:24.96 39.91 45.05
385,00 RUBIANES EMBEITA, Maren 08 Gernika-Kosnoaga I.T. 1:25.66 40.60 45.06
363,00 GUILLEN CALVO, Ariane 10 Galdakao I.T. 1:27.40 42.74 44.66
354,00 PUENTE GONZALEZ, Izaro 08 C.N. Santurtzi 1:28.15 41.13 47.02
338,00 BARANDA ITURRASPE, Ane 10 Kikunbera I.T. 1:29.44 43.01 46.43
324,00 BERMEJO HOCES, Naiara 09 C.N. Santurtzi 1:30.71 42.96 47.75
248,00 MUGIRA ELORZA, Jare 10 Gernika-Kosnoaga I.T. 1:39.25 47.26 51.99
243,00 LEKUONA PUERTO, Laia 09 C.D.N.Meatzaldea De Abanto Y Zierbena1:39.81 46.28 53.53
200,00 OJEDA URQUIJO, Idoia 09 Club Natacion Zurkide Zalla 1:46.58 49.29 57.29
177,00 TERRADILLOS ALVAREZ, Zurixe09 C.D.N.Meatzaldea De Abanto Y Zierbena1:50.99 51.23 59.76
151,00 SANTAMARIA MARTINEZ, M. 09 C.D.N.Meatzaldea De Abanto Y Zierbena1:56.94 54.74 1:02.20

- MAGUNAGOIKOETXEA ALONSO, M.09 C.D.N.Meatzaldea De Abanto Y Zierbena
- ZUÑIGA BEISTEGUI, Joane 10 Kikunbera I.T. 1:38.29 45.57 52.72
- SANCHEZ MANCHON, Ainhoa 09 C.D.N.Meatzaldea De Abanto Y Zierbena


